
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (120% = 1:38.966) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

229 

22 

9 

777 

17 

62 

99 

360 

7 

5 

4 

40 

24 

111 

Name 

Marcin JEDLINSKI 

Dennis WASZEK 

Josef ZÁRUBA 

Miro KONOPKA 

Richard CHLAD jr. 

Jakub KNOLL 

Matej KONOPKA 

Rado RASPET 

Damir NAKIĆ 

Lubomir JAKUBIK 

Stanislav JEDLINSKI 

Milan GALÁŠ 

Gregor ZSIGO 

Stefan RUSINA 

Veljko BUBIČIĆ 

Nat 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SLO 

CRO 

SVK 

POL 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CRO 

Team 

Olimp Racing 

Rock Robots 

Micanek Motorsport ACCR Team 

ARC Bratislava 

K+K Racing Team 

Senkyr Motorsport 

ARC Bratislava 

AMD Slovenija avto 

AK INA Delta Zagreb 

Racing Trevor 

Olimp Racing 

GT2 Motorsport 

Racing Trevor 

Racing Trevor 

AKK Zanatlija 

Vehicle 

Audi R8 GT3 

Lamborghini Huracan Evo 

Lamborghini Huracan ST Evo GTC 

Lamborghini Huracan GT3 

Audi R8 LMS Ultra 

BMW M6 GT3 

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 

Audi R8 GT3 LMS 

Radical SR3 RS 

BMW Alpina B6 GT3 

Audi R8 GT3 

Porsche GT3 CUP 991 GTC 

BMW M4 GT4 

BMW M6 GT3 

Seat Ibiza 

Best Tm 

1:22.472 

1:22.722 

1:22.759 

1:22.956 

1:23.035 

1:23.042 

1:24.147 

1:26.461 

1:27.173 

1:28.314 

1:29.969 

1:33.302 

3:25.732 

Diff 

0.250 

0.287 

0.484 

0.563 

0.570 

1.675 

3.989 

4.701 

5.842 

7.497 

10.830 

2:03.260 

Laps 

8 

3 

9 

10 

6 

8 

7 

6 

10 

3 

9 

4 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4.8.2018. 18:34:13 
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CROATIA PRIX 2018. 
CEZ Group D+2000 

QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:40:57 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.8.2018. 09:40 


